Errata for the Autumn 1997 Networking Catalog Price List

Please note: Prices are correct as of September 19, 1997

FEATURE/
PAGE |DESCRIPTION MODEL PART NO. |PRICE NOTES
(U.S. dollars)
13 PCI Token-Ring Adapter (1 pk - CD-ROM) 75H9800 $315
PCI Token-Ring Adapter (bulk pack, min. 36 - CD-ROM) 85H3409 $310
15 TURBOWAY'S 25 MC Adapter (1-pack) 4746 85H9035 $295
TURBOWAY'S 25 MC Adapter (5 pack) 4748 85H9036 $1,430
TURBOWAY S 25 PCI Adapter (1-pack) 2844 85H9037 $295
TURBOWAY S 25 PCI Adapter (30-pack) 1797 42H0554 $8,580
TURBOWAY S 100 MC MMF Adapter (1-pack) 4757 04H7521 $1,995
TURBOWAY S 100 MC MMF Adapter (5-pack) 4758 04H7522 $8,975
TURBOWAY S 155 MC MMF Adapter (1-pack) 4754 38H6388 $1,995
TURBOWAY S 155 MC UTP Adapter (1-pack) 1775 55H9366 $1,995
Interphase 155 ATM UTP Adapter 2383 85H4041 $650
Interphase 155 ATM UTP Adapter 2385 85H4043 $995
Interphase 155 ATM MMF Adapter 2387 85H4045 $895
16 Waverunner Digital Modem - | SA (1-pack) 73G1393 $395
Waverunner Digital Modem - | SA (5-pack) 13H5366 $1,915
Waverunner Digital Modem - I SA (30-pack) 13H5367 $11,495
Waverunner Digital Modem - PCMCIA (1-pack) 04H7686 $495
Waverunner Digital Modem - PCMCIA (5-pack) 04H7757 $2,400
Waverunner Digital Modem - PCMCIA (30-pack) 04H7758 $14,405
17 7845 and WaveRunner 1SA Adapter Combination Pack 13H5365 $495
7845 and WaveRunner PCMCIA Adapter Combination Pack 85H8058 $595
19 International External V.34 DatalFax Modem 7852400 $525
56K Modem Internet Kit 42H4321 $149
20 ISA 33.6 Kbps Host Processor Controlled Data/Fax Modem 42H4334 $105
ISA 33.5 Kbps Plug 'N' Play Data/Fax Modem 42H4322 $109
PCMCIA 33.6/14.4 Data/lFax Modem 25H6420 withdrawn
PCMCIA 33.6 Kbps Host Processor Controlled Data/Fax Modem 42H4335 $175
PCMCIA 33.6 Kbps Data/Fax/V oice Modem with XJACK 55H6759 $219
24 8222 16-port Ethernet Workgroup Hub Model 016 016 13H8445 $524
8222 EtherJet Networking Kit Model 308 308 85H8002 $399
8225 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX Expansion Module 3744 42H3744 $700
8225 100BASE-FX Expansion Module 3748 42H3748 $1,000
26 8228 Multistation Access Unit 001 6091014 $545
27 8230 LAM 20-port ICS Passive 5501 53F5501 $1,830
8230 RLAM 16-port UTP/FTP RJ-45 Passive 8710 73G8710 $1,595
8230 RLAM 16-port UTP/FTP RJ}-45 Active 8225 04H8225 $1,995
31 8285 155 MMF 1/O Card 5500 47H2290 $995
8285 155 SMF 1/0O Card 5501 51H3860 $1,995
8285 1-port ATM 155 MMF 1/O Card 8800 58G9667 $600
8285 1-port ATM 155 SMF 1/O Card 8801 58G9855 $3,600
8285 1-port 155-Mbps MMF 1/O Card for ATM 25-port
Concentrator Module 8510 1032184 $1,700
8285 Expansion unit 5502 47H2421 $2,495
33 8250 4-port, 10BASE-FL, ST-connector 5895 58G5895 withdrawn
8250 TRMM Update Basic 4.0 without 2M SIMM 3929 43G3929 withdrawn
8250 FMM Update Kit (single module) to Version 2 3933 43G3933 withdrawn
8250 Frame Relay Option for WNM 7020 04H6112 withdrawn
8250 6-slot Backup Power Supply 3923 43G3923 withdrawn
34 8260 Power Supply 295-watt AC 8001 58G5852 withdrawn
8260 DMM with Ethernet Carrier (EC-DMM 3.0) 1100 58G5813 withdrawn




37 8260 ATM Switch Control Point Module 5000 58G5846 withdrawn
8260 M SS Server Module (1-slot) 5400 86H2923 $12,860
8260 Memory upgrade to 64MB 5301 0211992 $950
8260 MSS Client with MMF UFC 5205 85H4596 $7,995
8260 M SS Client with SMF UFC 5206 85H4599 $6,995
8260 MSS Domain Client UFC 5207 85H9303 $5,845
8260 ATM 155 MMFTR Il UFC 2762 86H2762 $4,000
37 8265 17-dot chassis 17S 1338690 $4,000
8265 ATM WAN 2 Module 5602 1338734 $6,200
8265 VDM (Video Distribution Module) 5008 1338760 $20,000
8265 8210 MSS Server Module (2-dlat) 5300 0213159 $12,260
8265 8210 M SS Microcode V2 with PCMCIA hard disk 8707 02L.3073 $10,800
8210 MSS Modem by country by country $600
8265 4-port E1/T1/J1 /O Card (UK) 6572 03K5474 $8,850
8265 4-port E1/T1/J1 1/O Card (Switzerland) 6573 03K5475 $8,850
14 2218 4MB Additional DRAM (3xx Models) 3110 $475
2218 Conversion Node 5020 $1,000
2218 Frame Relay Node - Enterprise 5100 $1,000
44 9729 TEC2 3033 85H7308 $2,250
9729 I1SC for Coupling Links Adapter 3050 85H7304 $10,000
47 8229 WAN Connector Cable RS-232 3822 10H3822 $200
8229 WAN Connector Cable X.21 3820 10H3820 $175
8229 WAN Connector Cable V.35 3821 10H3821 $300
49 2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 1U4 1u4 85H7794 $1,425|*
2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 1U8 U8 85H7795 $1,825 | *
2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 12E 12E 86H1759 $2,845 | *
2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 12T 127 86H1758 $3,345 | *
2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 127 127 86H1760 $4,045 | *
2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 128 128 86H1761 $3,545 | *
2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 14T 14T 86H1778 $4,495 | *
2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 24T 24T 86H1779 $5,495 | *
2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 24E 24E 86H1780 $4,495 | *
2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 24M 24M 86H1781 $4,995 | *
2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 1S4 14 85H7796 $1,425 | *
2210 Nways Multiprotocol Router Model 1S8 1S8 85H7797 $1,825 | * Pricesinclude MRS software
ISDN Quad BRI Adapter-U Interface 3104 72H5062 $1,995
ISDN Quad BRI Adapter-S/T Interface 3105 85H7782 $1,995
51 2216 2-port Token-Ring Adapter 2280 $4,000
2216 1-port ISDN PRI T1/J1 Adapter 2283 $7,500
2216 1-port ESCON Channel Adapter 2287 $20,000
52 3172 Parallel Channel 2501 $5,250
54 3174 MB Memory Expansion 1012 withdrawn
3174 Ethernet LAN 3045 withdrawn
3174 1SDN BRI Adapter 3055 withdrawn
55 3745 Communication Controller 900 cal
58 8235 Base Model 140 140 85H6484 $11,239
67 IBM NTuneMON Version 2 Release 4 5648-141 no change
NTuneNCP Tuning Feature (MLC) of NTuneMON 4002 no change
68 Nways Workgroup Manager for Windows NT 4019881 $2,795
Nways Workgroup Remote Monitor for Windows NT 4019893 $1,995
69 Nways Campus Manager LAN, license key only 4304040 $11,000
Nways Campus Manager ATM, license key only 4304041 $8,000
Nways Campus Manager ReMON, license key only 4304042 $8,000
Nways Traffic Monitor, license key only 4304043 $8,000
69 Nways Campus Manager Suite for HP-UX Version 2 5697-B10 $22,000
Nways Campus Manager LAN for HP-UX Version 2 5697-B11 $11,000
Nways Campus Manager ATM for HP-UX Version 2 5697-B12 $6,000
Nways Campus Manager ReMon for HP-UX Version 2 5697-B18 $5,000
Nways Campus Manager ReMon Advanced for HP-UX Version 2 5697-B20 $8,000




